

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15274/2006

PRAMOD KEDARNATH GANDHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP SHANKARRAO JUNGHARE AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.11921, 11948 AND 11920 OF 2006

Date: 24/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dasti service is allowed in all the SLPs upon all the
unserved respondents.

List the matters on 13th September, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar